
#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report#Proposals submitted Through AgriLife Extension reported on Extension report

Texas A&M AgriLife Research 09:29 Tuesday, June 23, 2020 1
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Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal
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Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Agricultural Economics Cotton Incorporated 10/23/19 12,500 AL-RSRCH-AGEC *Bryant, Henry 12,500

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $12,500 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Agrilife Administration Cornell University 10/18/19 159,593 AL-RSRCH-TAES *Seguin, Rebecca 159,593

Agrilife Administration: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $159,593 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Animal Science Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/01/19 76,564 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 76,564

Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/02/19 295,348 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *White, Sarah 100,418

Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/02/19 70,355 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *White, Sarah 70,355

Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/01/19 149,741 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Leatherwood, Jessica 149,741

Qatar National Research Fund 10/30/19 749,764 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Spencer, Jennifer 104,967

Gill, Clare 104,967

Paudyal, Sushil 104,967

Dunlap, Kathrin 104,967

Lamb, Graham 104,967

*Daigle, Courtney 119,962

National Institutes of Health 10/07/19 2,053,057 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Bazer, Fuller 698,039

National Institutes of Health 10/16/19 427,037 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Gill, Jason 427,037

Golden Triangle Ventures, Inc 10/16/19 12,308 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *Paudyal, Sushil 6,154

National Institutes of Health 10/14/19 150,750 AL-RSRCH-ANSC *De Carvalho Cardoso, Rodolfo 150,750

Ajinomoto Company, Inc. 10/30/19 63,868 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Wickersham, Tryon 31,934

*Wu, Guoyao 31,934

Animal Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,387,723 Dept Proposal Count - 10

Biochemistry & Biophysics National Institutes of Health 10/07/19 1,817,986 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Zeng, Lanying 1,817,986

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/07/19 992,794 AL-RSRCH-STEP Kurouski, Dzmitry 148,919
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National Institutes of Health 10/16/19 418,576 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Meek, Thomas 418,576

University of North Carolina - Chapel Hill 10/22/19 613,330 AL-RSRCH-BCBP *Sacchettini, James 613,330

Biochemistry & Biophysics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,998,811 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Biological & Agricultural Eng Tarleton State University 10/04/19 134,884 AL-RSRCH-STEP Liu, Zong 33,721

Houston Advanced Research Center 10/04/19 15,000 AL-RSRCH-AGEN *Smith, Patricia 15,000

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $48,721 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Ecosystem Science And
Management

ATTAIN, LLC 10/07/19 60,000 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *Srinivasan, Raghavan 60,000

NASA-Washington 10/08/19 600,000 AL-RSRCH-ESSM Malambo, Lonesome 300,000

*Popescu, Sorin 300,000

National Science Foundation 10/24/19 201,451 TEES-INEN Gan, Jianbang 201,451

Colorado State University 10/23/19 1,307,420 AL-RSRCH-ESSM Lawing, Anna 653,710

*Struminger, Rhonda 653,710

Cooperative Ecosystem Studies Unit 10/15/19 49,093 AL-RSRCH-ESSM *West, Jason 49,093

Ecosystem Science And Management: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,217,964 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Entomology The Palmenberg Group, LLC 10/28/19 12,000 TEES-MEEN Rangel Posada, Juliana 12,000

California State Beekeepers Association 10/28/19 47,001 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 47,001

California State Beekeepers Association 10/28/19 47,001 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 47,001

National Science Foundation 10/01/19 726,667 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tamborindeguy Camacho,
Cecilia

726,667

Soil Culture Solutions, LLC dba Soilcea 10/10/19 33,300 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Tamborindeguy Camacho,
Cecilia

33,300

National Honey Board 10/23/19 47,001 AL-RSRCH-ENTO *Rangel Posada, Juliana 47,001

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $912,970 Dept Proposal Count - 6
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Genomics & Bioinformatics Core Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/09/19 891,252 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Johnson, Charles 89,125

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $89,125 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Horticultural Science Qatar National Research Fund 10/31/19 749,321 AL-RSRCH-WESL Crosby, Kevin 247,276

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 10/10/19 104,522 AL-RSRCH-HORT *Byrne, David 104,522

iBio CMO LLC 10/17/19 367,848 AL-RSRCH-CORP Nessler, Craig 183,924

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $535,722 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism USDA-MIS-Animal and Plant Health Inspection Servic 10/25/19 571,221 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Cargill, Jessica 190,388

Culp, Susan 190,388

*Tickel, Jimmy 190,445

USDA-MIS-Animal and Plant Health Inspection Servic 10/25/19 171,590 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Cargill, Jessica 28,604

Culp, Susan 28,587

*Tickel, Jimmy 28,604

Ptaschinski, Maryn 28,587

Ellis, Dee 28,604

Cochran, Matthew 28,604

USDA-MIS-Animal and Plant Health Inspection Servic 10/25/19 118,976 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Cargill, Jessica 29,744

Culp, Susan 29,744

Ptaschinski, Maryn 29,744

*Ellis, Dee 29,744

United Nations-The Food and Agriculture Organizati 10/31/19 100,266 AL-RSRCH-ICAB Culp, Susan 14,328

Ptaschinski, Maryn 14,318

Ellis, Dee 14,328

Cochran, Matthew 14,328
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Tickel, Jimmy 14,318

Engleking, Heather 14,318

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $947,725 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource National Fish and Wildlife Foundation 10/23/19 189,868 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Randklev, Charles 94,934

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $94,934 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Nutrition And Food Science National Institutes of Health 10/07/19 1,920,368 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Sun, Yuxiang 960,184

*Giles, Erin 960,184

National Institutes of Health 10/25/19 3,418,692 AL-RSRCH-NFSC *Chapkin, Robert 3,418,692

National Institutes of Health 10/22/19 2,279,118 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Talcott, Stephen 1,139,559

*Talcott, Susanne 1,139,559

National Institutes of Health 10/21/19 2,698,044 AL-RSRCH-NFSC Allred, Clinton 674,511

Wu, Chia Shan 674,511

Guo, Shaodong 674,511

*Sun, Yuxiang 674,511

National Institutes of Health 10/07/19 1,861,194 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Wu, Chaodong 620,336

National Institutes of Health 10/15/19 403,784 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Chapkin, Robert 134,581

National Institutes of Health 10/16/19 403,784 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Wu, Chaodong 134,581

Nutrition And Food Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $11,205,720 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Plant Pathology Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/07/19 992,794 AL-RSRCH-STEP Verchot, Jeanmarie 148,919

University of Iowa 10/01/19 40,791 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Dai, Yuan 40,791

Altex Technologies Corporation 10/22/19 27,000 AL-RSRCH-PLPM *Yuan, Shuhua 27,000

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $216,710 Dept Proposal Count - 3
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Poultry Science Exxonmobil Upstream Research Company 10/14/19 23,696 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Pillai, Suresh 11,848

Diamond V Mills, Inc. 10/23/19 14,718 AL-RSRCH-POSC *Farnell, Morgan 14,718

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $26,566 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Soil & Crop Science Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/07/19 992,794 AL-RSRCH-STEP Baring, Michael 148,919

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/09/19 1,000,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Septiningsih, Endang 150,000

Okumoto, Sakiko 150,000

Girard, Audrey 200,000

Awika, Joseph 250,000

*Thomson, Michael 250,000

Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/09/19 891,252 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Awika, Joseph 133,688

Zhang, Meiping 222,813

*Zhang, Hongbin 445,626

Kansas State University 10/04/19 400,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC Awika, Joseph 133,320

Bell, Jourdan 133,320

*Rooney, William 133,360

Cotton Incorporated 10/08/19 38,600 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Smith, C 38,600

Cotton Incorporated 10/03/19 38,600 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Hague, Steven 38,600

Cotton Incorporated 10/09/19 22,800 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Stelly, David 22,800

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 10/11/19 52,200 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 52,200

Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 10/14/19 4,500 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Ibrahim, Amir 4,500

Sam Houston State University 10/04/19 190,394 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 190,394

Cotton Incorporated 10/21/19 40,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Smith, C 40,000

Cotton Incorporated 10/28/19 15,000 AL-RSRCH-SCSC *Rajan, Nithya 15,000
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Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,753,140 Dept Proposal Count - 12

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 10/21/19 143,207 AL-RSRCH-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 143,207

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $143,207 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) National Institutes of Health 10/04/19 2,375,661 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Gaddy, Dana 791,808

National Institutes of Health 10/02/19 1,861,193 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Nghiem, Peter 930,597

Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/02/19 295,348 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Gaddy, Dana 97,465

National Institutes of Health 10/07/19 2,053,057 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Seo, Heewon 677,509

Johnson, Gregory 677,509

National Institutes of Health 10/07/19 1,861,194 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Cai, Jing 620,336

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 10/23/19 466,338 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Gonzales, Molly 209,852

*Ritter, Nicola 209,852

National Institutes of Health 10/16/19 403,784 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Cai, Jing 134,581

University of Alaska - Fairbanks 10/30/19 37,599 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Welsh, Christabel 37,599

Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Inc 10/30/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VDEN Gaddy, Dana 10,000

University of Colorado 10/30/19 844,414 AL-RSRCH-VTAN *Porter, Weston 844,414

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,241,522 Dept Proposal Count - 10

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/04/19 90,268 AL-RSRCH-VLAM Bordin, Angela 45,134

*Cohen, Noah 45,134

American Quarter Horse Association 10/16/19 73,630 AL-RSRCH-VLAM *Cohen, Noah 73,630

Grayson Jockey Club Research Foundation 10/02/19 295,348 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Watts, Ashlee 97,465

USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 10/23/19 466,338 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Dominguez, Brandon 46,634

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $307,997 Dept Proposal Count - 4
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Vet Med Deans Office National Institutes of Health 10/04/19 2,375,661 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Suva, Larry 792,045

National Institutes of Health 10/21/19 225,340 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Suva, Larry 225,340

Boehringer Ingelheim Pharmaceuticals, Inc 10/30/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VDEN *Burghardt, Robert 10,000

Vet Med Deans Office: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,027,385 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Vet Small Animal
Medicine & Surgery

AKC Canine Health Foundation 10/21/19 40,180 AL-RSRCH-VSAM Suchodolski, Jan 20,090

*Jeffery, Nicholas 20,090

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $40,180 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Veterinary Pathobiology National Institutes of Health 10/02/19 1,861,193 AL-RSRCH-VTAN Wright, Gus 465,298

Porter, Brian 465,298

Childrens Hosptial Los Angeles 10/10/19 539,447 AL-RSRCH-VPAT *Nabity, Mary 539,447

Veterinary Pathobiology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,470,043 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Veterinary Phys & Pharm National Institutes of Health 10/04/19 2,375,661 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Dawson, Lindsay 791,808

National Institutes of Health 10/16/19 414,375 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Brunauer, Regina 414,375

National Institutes of Health 10/07/19 1,861,194 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Tian, Yanan 620,522

National Institutes of Health 10/15/19 403,784 AL-RSRCH-VTPP Safe, Stephen 134,581

*Jin, Un Ho 134,622

National Institutes of Health 10/16/19 403,784 AL-RSRCH-VTPP *Tian, Yanan 134,622

Veterinary Phys & Pharm: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $2,230,530 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture University of Texas System - University Lands 10/03/19 25,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 25,000

University of Texas System - University Lands 10/03/19 49,500 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 49,500

University of Texas System - University Lands 10/03/19 35,000 AL-RSRCH-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 35,000

National Fish and Wildlife Foundation 10/23/19 189,868 AL-RSRCH-IRNR Lopez, Roel 94,934
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United Nations-The Food and Agriculture Organizati 10/31/19 100,266 AL-RSRCH-ICAB *Hefferin Berquist, Melissa 14,328

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $218,762 Dept Proposal Count - 5

Wildlife & Fisheries University of Oklahoma 10/30/19 210,768 AL-RSRCH-WFSC *Perkin, Joshuah 210,768

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $210,768 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Amarillo Indigo Agriculture, Inc. 10/08/19 98,010 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 49,005

Syngenta Seeds, LLC 10/18/19 5,616 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Rudd, Jackie 5,616

Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/22/19 100,619 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Auvermann, Brent 100,619

BASF Corporation 10/30/19 12,480 AL-RSRCH-AMAR *Szczepaniec, Adrianna 12,480

Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $167,720 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Corpus Christi iBio CMO LLC 10/17/19 367,848 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Landivar, Juan 183,924

Indigo Agriculture, Inc. 10/08/19 98,010 AL-RSRCH-AMAR Landivar, Juan 49,005

Cotton Incorporated 10/24/19 15,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Fernandez, Carlos 15,000

Corpus Christi: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $247,929 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Dallas Qatar National Research Fund 10/15/19 742,379 AL-RSRCH-DALL Niu, Genhua 244,985

*Lefers, Ryan 252,409

Dallas: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $497,394 Dept Proposal Count - 1

El Paso Virginia Tech University 10/11/19 16,995 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Kumar, Saurav 16,995

Cotton Incorporated 10/22/19 5,000 AL-RSRCH-EPAS *Ganjegunte Keshava, Murthy 5,000

El Paso: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $21,995 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Lubbock Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/07/19 992,794 AL-RSRCH-STEP Burow, Mark 148,919

Cotton Incorporated 10/07/19 25,000 AL-RSRCH-LUBB *Wheeler, Terry 25,000
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Lubbock: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $173,919 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Overton Tarleton State University 10/04/19 134,884 AL-RSRCH-STEP Somenahally Chandr, Anil Kumar 33,721

Overton: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $33,721 Dept Proposal Count - 1

San Angelo University of Texas System - University Lands 10/30/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-SANG *Walker, John 20,000

San Angelo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $20,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Stephenville Foundation for Food and Agricultural Research 10/07/19 992,794 AL-RSRCH-STEP Simpson, Charles 148,919

*Cason, John 248,199

The Peanut Research Foundation 10/02/19 37,244 AL-RSRCH-STEP Simpson, Charles 9,311

*Cason, John 18,622

Brady, Jeffrey 9,311

Tarleton State University 10/04/19 134,884 AL-RSRCH-STEP Brady, Jeffrey 33,721

*Muir, James 33,721

Tarleton State University 10/02/19 76,548 AL-RSRCH-VERN Brady, Jeffrey 11,482

Tarleton State University 10/01/19 102,336 AL-RSRCH-STEP *Muir, James 102,336

National Peanut Board 10/23/19 15,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP Cason, John 7,500

*Simpson, Charles 7,500

Texas A&M University - Kingsville 10/28/19 15,000 AL-RSRCH-STEP *McCutchen, Billy 15,000

Stephenville: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $645,622 Dept Proposal Count - 7

Temple Tarleton State University 10/02/19 76,548 AL-RSRCH-VERN Fox, William 11,482

Temple: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $11,482 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Uvalde Qatar National Research Fund 10/30/19 749,964 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Leskovar, Daniel 254,988

Equinom Ltd. 10/14/19 19,210 AL-RSRCH-UVAL *Dong, Xuejun 19,210
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Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $274,198 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Vernon Tarleton State University 10/01/19 91,202 AL-RSRCH-VERN Cooper, Caitlyn 91,202

Tarleton State University 10/02/19 76,548 AL-RSRCH-VERN *Cooper, Caitlyn 53,584

Cotton Incorporated 10/29/19 20,000 AL-RSRCH-VERN De Laune, Paul 4,000

Himanshu, Sushil 4,000

*Ale, Srinivasulu 12,000

Vernon: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $164,786 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Weslaco Qatar National Research Fund 10/30/19 749,964 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Badillo Vargas, Ismael 247,488

Qatar National Research Fund 10/31/19 749,321 AL-RSRCH-WESL *Jifon, John 254,769

Weslaco: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $502,257 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) Golden Triangle Ventures, Inc 10/16/19 12,308 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Jones, Barbara 6,154

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl): Total Dept Proposal Amount - $6,154 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Electrical Engineering Venturewell 10/07/19 4,950 TAMU-EAPO *Entesari, Kamran 4,950

Electrical Engineering: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $4,950 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Harte Research Center Ed Rachal Foundation 10/29/19 104,000 AL-RSRCH-CORP *Fox, Joe 104,000

Harte Research Center: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $104,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Mech Engineering Exxonmobil Upstream Research Company 10/14/19 23,696 AL-RSRCH-POSC Staack, David 11,848

Mech Engineering: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $11,848 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Qatar Exec Mgmt Qatar National Research Fund 10/30/19 749,964 AL-RSRCH-UVAL Guo, Bing 247,488

Qatar National Research Fund 10/31/19 749,321 AL-RSRCH-WESL Tafreshi, Reza 247,276

Qatar National Research Fund 10/15/19 742,379 AL-RSRCH-DALL Schuller, Michael 244,985
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Qatar National Research Fund 10/30/19 749,764 AL-RSRCH-ANSC Linke, Patrick 104,967

Qatar Exec Mgmt: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $844,716 Dept Proposal Count - 4

October Total: 39,231,009
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Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Admin-Cty Ag 0 0 0 0 17,411 1 17,411 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 1,699,950 3 473,494 3 3,386,061 21

Agricultural Economics 12,500 1 2,874,047 7 5,092,894 13 15,395,183 46

Agrilife Administration 159,593 1 159,593 1 10,551,388 32 52,347,866 143

Animal Science 2,387,723 10 7,411,617 16 2,746,574 17 18,235,361 112

Biochemistry & Biophysics 2,998,811 4 3,924,229 6 6,229,596 10 42,590,449 71

Biological & Agricultural Eng 48,721 2 8,683,313 10 7,377,281 7 18,525,457 54

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 1,703,608 2 20,260,272 27

Directors Office 0 0 15,000 1 0 0 0 0

Ecosystem Science And Management 2,217,964 5 3,627,848 9 10,527,566 12 15,761,378 34

Entomology 912,970 6 2,268,069 12 5,009,608 16 20,726,200 81

Four-H 0 0 0 0 0 0 2,499,874 1

Genomics & Bioinformatics Core 89,125 1 89,125 1 274,630 2 372,223 5

Horticultural Science 535,722 3 535,722 3 1,064,377 6 18,960,721 51

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 947,725 4 1,125,961 6 1,333,168 6 4,670,108 17

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 94,934 1 107,934 2 300,743 3 3,049,858 29

Institute Plant Genomics & Biotechn 0 0 0 0 0 0 788,155 5

Nutrition And Food Science 11,205,720 7 12,381,466 8 8,202,032 13 38,195,085 60

Office Of The State Chemist 0 0 50,000 1 0 0 90,165 3

Plant Pathology 216,710 3 5,402,494 6 1,091,715 5 17,893,875 39

Poultry Science 26,566 2 128,566 5 1,495,469 11 6,338,401 44

Recreation, Park & Tourism 0 0 0 0 174,488 1 2,004,109 6
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A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Soil & Crop Science 2,753,140 12 11,519,943 23 4,958,405 26 35,069,274 126

Texas Water Resources Institute 143,207 1 1,605,102 8 2,722,772 9 3,083,470 12

Vet Integrative Biosciences (Vtan) 5,241,522 10 5,549,005 14 7,444,389 12 26,002,396 59

Vet Lg Animal Med & Surgery 307,997 4 322,841 5 815,204 6 2,953,346 16

Vet Med Deans Office 1,027,385 3 1,027,385 3 923,878 2 3,735,375 11

Vet Small Animal Medicine & Surgery 40,180 1 149,899 3 269,081 6 2,071,635 21

Veterinary Pathobiology 1,470,043 2 4,980,487 9 5,276,969 13 36,979,403 66

Veterinary Phys & Pharm 2,230,530 5 4,221,190 8 11,905,134 13 29,636,957 37

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 218,762 5 1,465,690 12 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 210,768 1 878,711 5 4,340,055 12 13,946,219 57

35,498,318 82,205,187 102,321,929 455,586,287

Amarillo 167,720 4 2,465,716 14 769,681 14 3,909,628 47

Beaumont 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,879,918 15

Corpus Christi 247,929 3 1,258,621 5 173,843 4 1,334,908 27

Dallas 497,394 1 607,394 2 636,493 3 3,424,222 14

El Paso 21,995 2 171,926 3 2,079,208 3 5,614,446 21

Lubbock 173,919 2 985,679 9 202,816 5 5,151,910 61

Overton 33,721 1 4,217,194 4 266,050 5 1,649,403 12

San Angelo 20,000 1 82,000 2 327,317 3 569,195 5

Sonora 0 0 0 0 1,720,823 2 2,597,021 5

Stephenville 645,622 7 2,748,062 9 395,813 2 2,112,410 15

Temple 11,482 1 86,420 2 615,135 2 4,185,668 13
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals Current
Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Uvalde 274,198 2 451,206 4 644,134 3 3,389,699 18

Vernon 164,786 3 805,192 7 1,152,204 6 3,026,377 34

Weslaco 502,257 2 1,930,250 3 6,134,479 8 10,656,005 28

Wtam-Ag Sciences 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,498 1

2,761,023 15,809,660 15,117,996 49,502,308

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 6,154 1 6,154 1 217,939 2 646,799 4

Electrical Engineering 4,950 1 4,950 1 0 0 0 0

Graduate Studies 0 0 0 0 2,649,999 2 5,537,716 6

Harte Research Center 104,000 1 104,000 1 0 0 0 0

Mech Engineering 11,848 1 11,848 1 0 0 0 0

Qatar Exec Mgmt 844,716 4 844,716 4 0 0 0 0

971,668 971,668 2,867,938 6,184,515

39,231,009 98,986,515 120,307,863 511,273,110
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Adm Assoc Dir Texas A&M University 10/25/19 58,585 AL-EXT-CHAN *Dozier, Monty 58,585

Adm Assoc Dir: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $58,585 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Admin Ag And Nr DOD-Army-Fort Bliss 10/09/19 55,000 AL-EXT-WDMS *Bodenchuk, Michael 55,000

Admin Ag And Nr: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $55,000 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Ag And Environmental Safety University of Florida 10/23/19 1,750 AL-EXT-AGCH *Matocha, Mark 1,750

Ag And Environmental Safety: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $1,750 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Agricultural Economics Cotton Incorporated 10/01/19 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Young, Alan 7,500

Texas Grain Sorghum Board 10/25/19 5,000 AL-EXT-AGEC Kiphen, Emmy 2,500

*Welch, James 2,500

University of Houston 10/22/19 30,430 AL-EXT-AGEC *Ribera, L 30,430

Cotton Incorporated 10/23/19 4,500 AL-EXT-AGEC *Robinson, John 4,500

Agricultural Economics: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $47,430 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Biological & Agricultural Eng Tarleton State University 10/01/19 224,997 AL-EXT-AGEN *Liu, Zong 224,997

Biological & Agricultural Eng: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $224,997 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Entomology BASF Corporation 10/08/19 247,226 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 247,226

Cotton Incorporated 10/09/19 8,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Sekula, Danielle 8,000

Cotton Incorporated 10/09/19 7,000 AL-EXT-ENTO *Sekula, Danielle 7,000

Agricultural Biotechnology Stewardship Technical C 10/15/19 4,714 AL-EXT-ENTO *Kerns, David 2,357

Yang, Fei 2,357

Entomology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $266,940 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Family Development & Resource Manag Yale University 10/03/19 366,151 AL-EXT-COFS *Purcell, Ninfa 366,151
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Texas Department of State Health Services 10/03/19 200,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Purcell, Ninfa 200,000

National 4-H Council 10/09/19 6,000 AL-EXT-COFS *Crocker, Andrew 6,000

Family Development& Resource Manag: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $572,151 Dept Proposal Count - 3

Horticultural Science Association of Specialty Cut Flower Growers 10/01/19 5,068 AL-EXT-HORT *Gu, Mengmeng 5,068

Horticultural Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $5,068 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource Pew Charitable Trusts 10/21/19 82,581 AL-EXT-IRNR *Beard, Bruce 82,581

Inst For RenewableNatural Resource: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $82,581 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Plant Pathology USDA-APHIS-Plant Protection and Quarantine 10/14/19 102,034 AL-EXT-PLPM *Ong, Kevin 102,034

Plant Pathology: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $102,034 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Poultry Science San Antonio Livestock Exposition, Inc 10/03/19 3,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Coufal, Craig 3,000

CJ America, Inc. 10/01/19 19,583 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 19,583

Danisco US Inc. 10/01/19 48,000 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 48,000

Danisco US Inc. 10/02/19 59,600 AL-EXT-POSC *Archer, Gregory 59,600

Poultry Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $130,183 Dept Proposal Count - 4

Recreation, Park & Tourism Texas General Land Office 10/01/19 199,209 AL-EXT-REPK *Mikulencak, Steven 199,209

Texas State University 10/01/19 237,888 AL-EXT-REPK Mikulencak, Steven 118,944

*York, Charriss 118,944

Recreation, Park & Tourism: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $437,097 Dept Proposal Count - 2

Soil & Crop Science Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 10/03/19 9,900 AL-EXT-SCSC Trostle, Calvin 3,267

*Bell, Jourdan 3,366

J. Leek Associates Global 10/03/19 3,199 AL-EXT-SCSC *Kimura, Emi 3,199
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Summary of Proposals# by PI Dept for October
Proposal Information for FY20 as of June 2020

Lead PI indicated by *

Unit Sponsor Submission Date
Total Proposal

Amount
Lead

Member-Dept Researcher PI Amount

Texas State Soil and Water Conservation Board 10/04/19 318,440 AL-EXT-SCSC *Mowrer, Jason 318,440

Cotton Incorporated 10/01/19 30,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *McGinty, Joshua 22,500

Cotton Incorporated 10/02/19 28,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Mott, Dale 14,000

*Redmon, Larry 14,000

Equinom Ltd. 10/17/19 11,050 AL-EXT-SCSC *Noland, Reagan 11,050

Cotton Incorporated 10/08/19 20,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Maeda, Murilo 20,000

Cotton Incorporated 10/07/19 22,000 AL-EXT-SCSC *Nolte, Scott 22,000

Environmental Protection Agency 10/22/19 13,000 AL-EXT-SCSC Pigg, David 650

*Boellstorff, Diane 12,350

Soil & Crop Science: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $444,822 Dept Proposal Count - 9

Texas Water Resources Institute Texas Commission On Environmental Quality 10/03/19 135,790 AL-EXT-TWAR *Gregory, Lucas 135,790

TexasWater Resources Institute: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $135,790 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture Oklahoma State University 10/28/19 179,400 AL-EXT-IRNR *Lopez, Roel 179,400

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $179,400 Dept Proposal Count - 1

Wildlife & Fisheries Tarleton State University 10/01/19 112,312 AL-EXT-WFSC *Tomecek, John 112,312

Wildlife & Fisheries: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $112,312 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 01 - Amarillo Texas Wheat Producers Board and Association 10/03/19 9,900 AL-EXT-SCSC Xue, Qingwu 3,267

District 01 - Amarillo: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $3,267 Dept Proposal Count - 1

District 10 - Uvalde San Antonio Livestock Exposition, Inc 10/01/19 33,300 AL-EXT-DS10 *Rodriguez, David 33,300

District 10 - Uvalde: Total Dept Proposal Amount - $33,300 Dept Proposal Count - 1

October Total: 2,892,707
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Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Adm Assoc Dir 58,585 1 58,585 1 0 0 0 0

Admin Ag And Nr 55,000 1 273,619 2 0 0 0 0

Ag And Environmental Safety 1,750 1 1,750 1 0 0 160,000 1

Ag Leadership, Education & Commun 0 0 0 0 253,105 1 318,274 5

Agricultural Economics 47,430 4 993,886 8 1,732,639 12 5,063,802 51

Agrilife Administration 0 0 0 0 376,462 3 2,119,473 17

Animal Science 0 0 766,508 3 143,043 2 558,322 7

Biological & Agricultural Eng 224,997 1 1,379,601 4 4,482,998 4 6,173,337 22

Borlaug Institute For Intl Agricul 0 0 0 0 0 0 94,880 1

Ecosystem Science And Management 0 0 204,118 1 193,476 2 361,943 5

Entomology 266,940 4 266,940 4 77,238 3 1,078,533 38

Family Development & Resource Manag 572,151 3 572,151 3 13,961 1 5,639,379 19

Four-H 0 0 0 0 50,197 1 1,790,149 5

Horticultural Science 5,068 1 780,747 2 1,526,532 5 5,958,352 47

Inst Countermeasures Bioterrorism 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,127,806 3

Inst For Renewable Natural Resource 82,581 1 82,581 1 166,257 3 1,505,000 8

Nutrition And Food Science 0 0 0 0 0 0 7,589,748 3

Office Of The Director 0 0 223,448 2 453,731 2 2,532,082 15

Plant Pathology 102,034 1 306,030 2 517,098 4 2,210,693 38

Poultry Science 130,183 4 186,483 6 264,714 9 1,003,792 28

Recreation, Park & Tourism 437,097 2 437,097 2 241,683 4 1,713,489 11

Soil & Crop Science 444,822 9 2,616,583 16 1,158,043 11 6,600,653 103
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

Texas Water Resources Institute 135,790 1 854,869 6 1,255,009 9 2,750,574 20

Vet Diagnostic Laboratory 0 0 0 0 0 0 34,296 1

Vet Med-Extension 0 0 0 0 0 0 534,195 1

Vice Chancellor For Agriculture 179,400 1 179,400 1 0 0 0 0

Wildlife & Fisheries 112,312 1 112,312 1 325,000 2 1,791,961 13

2,856,140 10,296,708 13,231,186 58,710,733

Amarillo 0 0 0 0 0 0 40,000 1

District 01 - Amarillo 3,267 1 3,267 1 0 0 0 0

District 02 - Lubbock 0 0 0 0 406,235 1 406,235 1

District 06 - Fort Stockton 0 0 0 0 0 0 155,810 1

District 08 - Stephenville 0 0 0 0 0 0 23,000 1

District 10 - Uvalde 33,300 1 33,300 1 33,300 1 197,696 7

District 11 - Corpus Christi 0 0 0 0 0 0 16,607 1

District 12 - Weslaco 0 0 0 0 0 0 74,001 2

Lubbock 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,160 1

San Angelo 0 0 0 0 26,486 1 27,986 2

Sonora 0 0 0 0 0 0 10,000 1

Temple 0 0 0 0 0 0 26,420 1

36,567 36,567 466,021 994,915

Animal Sci & Vet Tech (Tarl) 0 0 330,000 1 0 0 20,125 2

Institute For Public Health Improv 0 0 0 0 0 0 75,317 1
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Year to Date Summary of Proposals# for October
Amount and Counts are Summarized by the PI Department

A Proposal may be counted more than once if PIs are in more than one Department
FY20 Data as of  June 2020

Proposals
Current Month

Proposals FY to
Date

Same Period
Previous FY Total Previous FY

Unit Amount
Unit

Count Amount
Unit

Count Amount Count Amount Count

0 330,000 0 95,442

2,892,707 10,663,275 13,697,207 59,801,090


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1


	The Report Procedure
	Detailed and/or summarized report
	Table 1



